
The TCU School of Music is a nationally recognized, award-winning 
institution that features a distinguished, renowned faculty and a 
talented, energetic student body. The TCU School of Music is large 
enough to afford students world-class musical opportunities, yet small 
enough to ensure a personalized musical experience. 
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PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

TCU Festival of American Song

TCU Latin American Music Festival

TCU Jazz Fest

TCU Piano, Texas (54 Events)

TCU Ensemble Concerts

Oct 2 - 4

Oct 8 - 12

March 23 - 24

June 8 - July 1

Aug 2017 - 
June 2018

September 8, 2017

September 15, 2017

March 1, 2018

May 17, 2018

N/A

AD SIZE PER - SHOW RATE 50 - SHOW RATE

Full Page

Half Page

$995

$695

$125

$75


